TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 1/6/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

DN = RGBW Downlight
UP/DN = RGBW Uplight and Downlight
ORDERING GUIDE:
STYLE
Refer to Index Page for Style Name/Code on Pg.1
RW-DE-xx = Deco-(xx = Style Code, ex: RW-DE-AP)
SIZE
26 = 8” Width x 26” Tall x 7.5” Depth (Nominal)
38 = 8” Width x 38” Tall x 7.5” Depth (Nominal)
51 = 8” Width x 51” Tall x 7.5” Depth (Nominal)
BACK BOX OPTIONS
Note: 2” Back Box - Included in Above Depth - Required
BB26 = Back Box for 26” Fixture
BB38 = Back Box for 38” Fixture
BB51 = Back Box for 51” Fixture
VOLTAGE
347 = 347 Volt
UNV = Universal Volt (120-277v) Driver
STANDARD FINISH
BK = Black Finish
BZ = Bronze Finish
PNA = Painted Natural Aluminum
SGR = Silver Gray
WH = White Finish
CONTROL SCENARIO (DMX Controls by Others)
- Only Required for fixtures with Uplight/Downlight (UP/DN)
- See Details Below.
- Choose One = Ex: 1A
DIFFUSER OPTIONS
CB = Clear Bottom
CT = Clear Top
CTB = Clear Top & Bottom (Standard with Up/Down Light)
OB = Open Bottom (indoor only)
OQT = Opaque Top (No Up Light)
OQB = Opaque Bottom (No Down Light)
OQTB = Opaque Top & Bottom (No Up or Down Light)
MISC OPTIONS
FUS = Single Fusing
ACCESSORY OPTIONS (order as a separate line)
9002 = Tamperproof Screwdriver
ORDERING INFO
RW-DE
Size Back Box Voltage Finish OptionsStyle
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
Galileo RGBW Deco Series
ADA Compliant Wall Sconce
RGBW Color Tunable — WiZ Pro Wi-Fi Enabled
CONTROL SCENARIOS (DMX Controls by Others)
SCENARIO 1A
Center and uplight
controlled together
(no downlight)
SCENARIO 1B
Center and uplight
controlled separately
(no downlight)
SCENARIO 1C
Center and downlight
controlled together
(no uplight)
SCENARIO 1D
Center and downlight
controlled separately
(no uplight)
SCENARIO 2A
Center, uplight and
downlight controlled
together
SCENARIO 2B
Center and uplight